
Chapel Hill Area Lodging 
 
Below is a list of suggested, reasonably priced hotels in Chapel Hill.  The State per diem 
reimbursement for in-state lodging is currently $65.90.  
  
Aloft 
1001 South Hamilton Road 
Chapel Hill, NC  27517 
(919) 932-7772 
Contact:  Stephanie Orlando 
stephanie.orlando@aloftchapelhill.com 
UNC Rate:  State Rate 
  
The Carolina Inn 
211 Pittsboro Street 
Chapel Hill, NC 27516 
(919) 918-2793 
Contact:  Stephen Dahlem 
sdahlem@carolinainn.com 
UNC Rate: $169.00 
  
Comfort Inn 
3508 Mt. Moriah Road 
Durham, NC  27707 
(919) 490-4949 
UNC Rate: $63.75 
(I/40,  Exit #270, Hwy 15/501North behind Bob Evans Restaurant and Outback Steakhouse on 
Mt. Moriah Road) approximately 5 miles to General Administration Building) 
www.comfortdurhamhotel.com 
  
Courtyard Marriott 
100 Marriott Way 
Chapel Hill, NC  27517 
(919) 883-3403 
Contact:  Nicole Smith 
nsmith@marriott.com 
UNC Rate:  $119.00 per night 
  
  
The Hampton Inn 
6121 Farrington Road 
Chapel Hill, NC  27517 
(919) 403-8700 
Contact:  Jimmie Jones 
jimmie@atmahotelgroup.com 
UNC Rate:  $82.00 per night 
  
The Hampton Inn (OPENING SUMMER 2013) 
300 East Main Street 
Carrboro, NC  27510 



(919) 313-1389 
Contact: Contact:  Barbara Leedy 
barbara@atmahotelgroup.com 
UNC Rate:  $129.  per night     
  
The Holiday Inn Express 
6119 Farrington Road 
Chapel Hill, NC  27517 
(919) 489-7555 
Contact:  Katie Hemming   
katie@atmahotlegroup.com 
UNC Rate:  State Rate 
  
Sheraton Chapel Hill 
1 Europa Drive 
Chapel Hill, NC  27517 
(919) 969-2149 
Contact:  Angelique Stallings 
astallings@chapelhill.com 
UNC Rate:  $109.00 per night 
  
The Siena Hotel 
1505 East Franklin Street 
Chapel Hill, NC  27514 
(919) 918-2561 
Contact:  Jennifer Williams 
jwillimas@sienahotle.com 
UNC Rate:  $129.00 per night 
  
The Quality Inn 
1740 North Fordham Boulevard 
Chapel Hill, NC  27514 
(919) 968-3000 or 
Cell (919) 616-6143 
Contact:  Barbara Leedy 
barbara@atmahotelgroup.com 
UNC Rate:  State Rate 
 


